

Coppernic Achieves ISO 9001:2015 Certification for Quality Management Systems

A continuing commitment to Quality and Customer Satisfaction.



Aix-en-Provence, France June 6, 2024 – Coppernic, a leader in innovative mobile technology solutions, proudly announces its successful achievement of ISO 9001:2015 certification. This certification, confirmed by an audit conducted by Socotec France in May 2024, underscores Coppernic's unwavering commitment to excellence in quality management across its products and services.

ISO 9001:2015 is a globally recognized standard for quality management systems. For Coppernic, this certification applies to the design, production, and deployment of professional mobile terminals for Control and Traceability, along with the associated software. This encompasses Coppernic's three business units: Mobile Identity, Smart City, and Smart Asset Tracking.

"Coppernic has built a strong, customer-centric reputation in the diverse markets we serve," said Alexandre Anriot, Director of Digital Transformation. "Achieving ISO 9001:2015 certification is a significant milestone in our continuous improvement journey. It reinforces our commitment to delivering complete customer satisfaction and the highest quality standards and rewards the efforts of our teams over the years".."

For additional information, please visit www.coppernic.fr or contact us directly.

About Coppernic:

Coppernic designs, produces, and deploys professional-grade handheld devices for use with control and traceability applications including Public Transportation Ticketing, Mobile Biometric Identification, Mobile Access Control and the Traceability of Goods & Materials. We have successfully deployed and supported mobile device systems ranging from 1 to over 10,000 devices in a wide variety of markets. We provide comprehensive support packages and expertise in mobile security, data connectivity, mobile device management and analytics.

More info about Coppernic on www.coppernic.fr

Press contact COPPERNIC

Fanny Lecuivre

Marcom Manager

fanny.lecuivre@coppernic.com